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Мощност:
Ток:
Цокъл:
Захранващо напрежение:
Цветна температура:
Светлинен поток:
Живот (часове):
Ъгъл на осветяване:
Работна температура:
Димиране:
Размери:
Еквивалент на :
Гаранция:

5 W
42 мА
GU10
220-240 V
3000 К
380 Im
25000 h
120 °
-10 ° +40°
не
ф50, 56 мм
35W
1 year

Led лампа Plastic 5W 220V GU10 WW 3000K
Lightex

Код на продукта: 171AL0050467

Спецификация
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